
STRUCTURAL STEEL DETAILS

15

40’-4" 40’-4"62’-9"62’-9"

~ Pier 1 ~ Pier 2

~ Pier 3

~ U.S. 30

~ W.B. Bridge

4
4
’
-
6
"

1
5

’-
0

"
2
6
’
-
6
"

1
7
’-

0
"

1
7
’-

0
"

1
7
’-

0
"

1
7
’-

0
"

1
5
’-

0
"

1
5
’-

4
"3
0
’
-
4
" 1
5
’-

0
"

2
1

’-
2

"

3
6
’
-
2
"

1
5

’-
0

"
3

0
’
-
2

"

4
8
’
-
2
"

3
’
-
0

"

3
’
-
0

"

~ E.B. Bridge

& Stage Const. Line

Bm 1

Bm 9

Bm 10

Bm 15

FRAMING PLAN

Stage Construction Line

DETAIL A

N

See Detail E

See Detail F

See Detail B

See Detail D

See Detail C
See Detail A

DETAIL B

DETAIL C

DETAIL D

DETAIL E

DETAIL F

|23’-5" 7’-0"

|23’-5"

‘  7/8 " x 11 1/2 " x 28’-3"

‘  7/8 " x 11 1/2 " x 31’-0"

‘  7/8 " x 11 1/2 " x 30’-1"

‘  7/8 " x 11 1/2 " x 31’-0"

A

A

SECTION A-A

1 3/4 "

(Looking North)

(Looking North)

(Looking North)

(Looking North)

(Looking North)

(Looking North)

A

A

A

A

A

A

2" from brg. plate

7’-0"

61 Spa @ 5 1/2 " cts. = 27’-11 1/2 "

67 Spa @ 5 1/2 " cts. = 30’-8 1/2 "

65 Spa @ 5 1/2 " cts. = 29’-9 1/2 "

67 Spa @ 5 1/2 " cts. = 30’-8 1/2 "

1 3/4 "

DETAIL G

21 Spa. @ 5 1/2 " = 9’-7 1/2 " 1 3/4 "1 3/4 "

8"

2" from 

brg. plate

2" from 

brg. plate

2" from 

brg. plate

(Showing Beam Straightening)

~ Brg.

W. Abut.

~ Brg.

E. Abut.

(Sheet 2 of 2)

ITEM UNIT TOTAL

BILL OF MATERIAL

Structural Steel Repair Pound

~  7/8 " } H.S. bolts

~ Brg. Pier 3 ~ Brg. E. Abut.

~ Brg. Pier 3 ~ Brg. E. Abut.

~  7/8 " } H.S. bolts

~  7/8 " } H.S. bolts

~  7/8 " } H.S. bolts

~ Brg. W. Abut.

~ Brg. W. Abut. 

~ Brg. W. Abut.

~ Brg. W. Abut.

~ Brg. Pier 1

~ Brg. Pier 1

~ Brg. Pier 1

~ Brg. Pier 1

 3/4 " } H.S. bolts, typ.

1-‘  3/8 " x 25 1/2 " x 9’-11"

(Each Side) See Detail G

1-‘  3/8 " x 25 1/2 " x 9’-11"

(Each Side) See Detail G

~  7/8 " } H.S. bolts

~  3/4 " } H.S. bolts

6943

33

1-{ 5" x 5" x  1/2 " (9’-11" long)

(Each side) See Detail G

1-{ 5" x 5" x  1/2 " (9’-11" long)

(Each side) See Detail G

2 1/2 "
2 1/2 "

3
"

‘  3/8 " x 28 1/2 " x 9’-11"

(Each Side)

{ 5" x 5" x  1/2 ", Each Side

(Grind heel as necessary to fit

beam fillet)

21 Spa @ 5 1/2 " = 9’-7 1/2 "1 3/4 " 1 3/4 "

5
 S

p
a
 @

 5
"
 =

 2
’
-
1
"

1 
3/

4 
"

1 
3/

4 
"

33WF130 or

W33x152

33WF130 or

W33x152

1 
5/

8 
"|

ty
p
.

~  7/8 " } H.S. bolts

USER NAME =

PLOT SCALE =

PLOT DATE =

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DESIGNED -

-

-

-

CHECKED

DRAWN

CHECKED

 

 
   

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

TBP

AJF

F.A.P.

573

SHEET NO.   OF 21 SHEETS

ADB

MTH

Consulting Engineers

LIN ENGINEERING,LTD.

CONTRACT NO. 60N12

FILE NAME =
KANE61 HB-I-7 48

Springfield, Illinois

STRUCTURE NOS. 045-0035 (EB) & 045-0036 (WB)


